
BUREAU OF PROFESSIONAL AND OCCUPATIONAL AFFAIRS 

P. O. Box 2649

 Harrisburg, PA 17105-2649

License Information 

ARTURO A APOLINARIO 

RYDAL, Pennsylvania 19046 

Board/Commission:

LicenseType:

Specialty Type:

License Number:

Status:

State Board of Medicine

Medical Physician and Surgeon

MD036303L

Deceased

Status Effective Date:

Issue Date:

Expiration Date:

Last Renewal:

10/07/2016

02/19/1976

12/31/2002

12/13/2000

Disciplinary Action Details

No disciplinary actions were found for this license. 

03/23/2020

This site is considered a primary source for verification of license credentials provided by the 
Pennsylvania Department of State. 


